
SIGNATURE

COCKTAILS

All our cocktails are made with 1.5oz of base liquor. All prices are in Mexican pesos. 
Taxes and service charge are included (tips not included). 

We accept American Express, Visa, Mastercard, and room charges as payment methods.

COCKTAILS

REMEDY 
Gin Armónico, Malibu, chamomile, basil,
lemongrass

$500

PURPLE CHICHA
Pisco, purple chicha, citrus, aquafaba

$500

MAHI-AJI 
Tequila Maestro Dobel blanco, dry vermouth,
ajÍ amarillo, mirin

$500

SUMMER NEGRONI 
Mezcal Espadín, Primo liqueur, white
vermouth, Malibu, strawberry, citrus blend

$525

BRISA 
Sake Nami, Tito´s vodka, prosecco,
watermelon, lime

$525

MOCKTAILS

BLUEBERRY MOJO
Berry syrup, mint, lime juice, sparkling water

FLOR DEL DESIERTO
Grapefruit and cranberry juice, flower syrup,
lime juice, lavender bitters

SUMMER MOCKTAIL
Mango, black tea, passion fruit, lime

$340

$340

$340

BEERS

PACÍFICO

PACÍFICO LIGHT

CORONA

MODELO NEGRA

COLIMA PIEDRA LISA

BAJA AY AY IPA

$215

$215

$215

$215

$315

$315


