SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS —	
REMEDY Gin Armónico, Malibu, chamomile, basil, lemongrass	\$500
SUMMER NEGRONI Mezcal Espadín, Primo liqueur, white vermouth, Malibu, strawberry, citrus blend	\$525
BRISA Sake Nami, Titoʻs vodka, prosecco, watermelon, lime	\$525
PURPLE CHICHA Pisco, purple chicha, citrus, aquafaba	\$500
MAHI-AJI Tequila Maestro Dobel blanco, dry vermouth, ajĺ amarillo, mirin	\$500
MOCKTAILS —	
BLUEBERRY MOJO Berry syrup, mint, lime juice, sparkling water	\$340
FLOR DEL DESIERTO Grapefruit and cranberry juice, flower syrup, lime juice, lavender bitters	\$340
SUMMER MOCKTAIL Mango, black tea, passion fruit, lime	\$340
BEERS —	
PACÍFICO	\$215
PACÍFICO LIGHT	\$215
CORONA	\$215
MODELO NEGRA	\$215
COLIMA PIEDRA LISA	\$315
BAJA AY AY IPA	\$315

All our cocktails are made with 1.5oz of base liquor. All prices are in Mexican pesos. Taxes and service charge are included (tips not included). We accept American Express, Visa, Mastercard, and room charges as payment methods.